
April 11th , 2023 6pm at the Town Offices and ZOOM (link on the Selectboard webpage)

6:00pm Road Report

6:15pm Town Nurse Update- Jodi Hoyt

6:35pm Appoint Tree Warden, Lister, Selectboard Chair, Vice Chair & Clerk

6:40pm Legal Trails Update

7:15pm ARPA Applications

7:30pm Audit- Auditors Update & Recommendations

7:55pm Treasurer Draft Policy

8:00pm Letter of Support for SR Rescue & Inclusion Initiative Adoption

8:10pm Town Hall- Janet Zug

8:20pm Other Business

8:40pm Approve Warrants

8:40pm Approve Minutes

9:00pm Adjourn




